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
Beautiful condo with private patio bordering Beautiful home and property. 520 CONSTANCE AVE. | $499,000
on green space. 2 bed, 2 bath, den, open plan, Gardener’s dream. 3 bed, 2 baths, Close to Everything and just a block away from ocean, this property is
kitchen W/'Sl‘_"‘”d’ gas range, Geo family/eating area, bonus room. being sold for it’s land value. Great for contractors, builders, first-time
EACLITEY heat|r)g/a|r CoelHhlE) Close to all amenities and home buyers. Rancher over 850 sq.ft sitting on a 4250 sq.ft. square lot. 1
g}gfp?g;:g:}'::taE;‘ca?g:t?é just 45 min to Victoria. ‘ Bed+Den and 2 Baths (both 2 pcs & no shower), possibility to merge both
MLS# 410824 ’ . MLS# 414174 3 = bathrooms into a single 4pcs Bath + Laundry area. Used as a day program

; =) - for adults with disabilities and recently rezoned to RM1. Currently vacant;
JACQUELINE BAKER PREC b JACQUELINE BAKER PREC b f quick possession possible. MLS # 414161

D

. Sty i

JACQUELINEBAKER@PEMBERTONHOLMES.COM ] JACQUELINEBAKER@PEMBERTONHOLMES.COM

Cell 250-661-3389  Office 250-384-8124 Cell 250-661-3389  Office 250-384-8124 it itatataly A SR R S NS el el e T

250.580.4747 www.ramraman.ca HOMESCdM ETRUE.ca

WHAT A GEM! $649,000

825 Intervale Ave.

Charming 1940’s 2 bed 1 bath home
with possibility for further development.
Sits on a lovely 6000 sq.ft. lot with a
separate car garage/shop.

Move in ready.

MLS # 414643

TRICIA KELLER*

*Personal Real Estate Corporation
tricia@triciakeller.com
250.886.0620

e

ARBUTUS RIDGE VISIT OUR WEBSITE

673 AUGUSTA PLACE | $698,000 . .
On a quiet cul-de-sac in the Uplands, this www.pem bertonholmeS. Com/ltsttngs

beautiful home offers a south-facing sundeck
overlooking a large pond. Private covered

i sl fll basement Ouick s to search for properties all across
possession. Secure 50+ * ﬂ

community. MLS # 406998

Vancouver Island & the Gulf Islands

a0
Susan Williams Vo 3
—

susanpwilliams@shaw.ca
250-732-6343 DIRECT ‘

RKSVILLE/BOWSER 4 SALT SPRING ISLAND 4 SIDNEY 4 SOOKE 4 VICTORIA 4+ WESTSHORE
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1170 Sunnybank Close | Saanich East
Executive Style Rancher $1,050,000

3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths | 2,183 sq.ft. |
Located at the end of a quiet cul-de-sac Bright, Vibrant, Executive home

X\
in much sought after SUNNYMEAD EDI G- SING located on a Quiet By-way

edgsing.ca ¢ 250.744.3301 * RE/MAX Camosun

A-3972 Cedar Hill Cross Road | Saanich East
A Rare Opportunity!! $619,000
3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths | 2,162 sq.ft. |
Completely Detached Private Residence
in a 55+ Townhome Development

1550 McRae Avenue | Saanich East
Brand New Vibrant Home $1,439,000
4 Bedrooms, 4 Baths | 3,386 sq.ft |

4115 Rogers Ridge | Saanich East
Executive Home in Executive Area $1,569,000
4 Bdrm, 4 Baths | 3,438 sq.ft | Video Available | Elegance,
Luxury, and Class are all found in this energy-efficient Green
Platinum Technology Home. New Price for incredible Value!!

0

VICTORIA
1019 Moss St.
$1,200,000
3 Bed, 3 Bath. MLS 412595
Sun, Aug 25, 1-3pm
Alan Wiggins
250-479-3333
Sutton Group -West Coast Realty

ﬁeﬁ ﬁ"al I

1 - 127 Michigan St.

$699,900

3 Bed, 2 Bath. MLS 413911
Sat, Aug 24, 11-1pm

Corie Meyer
250-818-3216

Pemberton Holmes

SAANICH EAST
952 Tudor Ave.
$2,699,900
3 Bed, 4 Bath. MLS 408889
Sat, Aug 31, 1-3pm
Corie Meyer, 250-818-3216
Pemberton Holmes

WESTSHORE
Southpoint Ridge
1231 Flint Ave
Starting at $524,900

Saturday & Sunday, 1-3pm

Mike Hartshorne & Jenn Raappana
250-474-4800

Royal LePage Coast Capital Realty
www.SouthpointRidge.ca

August 22 - September 4, 2019

OUSES ©

WESTSHORE
McCormick Meadows
3537 Honeycrisp Ave.
Starting at $789,900
Saturday & Sunday, 1-3pm
Mike Hartshorne & Jenn Raappana
250-474-4800
Royal LePage Coast Capital Realty
www.McCormickMeadows.com

_ SAANICH|
'PENINSULA '

WESTSHORE
1312 Champions Crt.
$974,900

3 Bed, 4 Bath. MLS 413749.

Sat, Aug 24, 1-3pm

Mike Hartshorne & Jenn Raappana
250-474-4800

Royal LePage Coast Capital Realty

Redington Terrace
622 Selwyn Close.
Starting at $549,900
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